
FACULTY SENATE CALENDAR 

2022-2023 Academic Year 

Date Time Meeting Kind 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

Friday, August 19, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

Friday, September 23, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

Wednesday, October 12, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

Friday, October 14, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

Friday, November 4, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

Friday, December 9, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Assembly 

January 18, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

January 20, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

February 15, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

February 17, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 



March 22, 2022 2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

March 24, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Senate 

April 12, 2022  2:00-3:30 PM Exec. Comm. 

April 14, 2022 3:00 – 5:00 PM Faculty Assembly 

 

May 5, 2022 

 

4:00-6:00 PM 

 

FS Retreat 

 

 

 

 

 

 


